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# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Street - Issue .
Permit#: App. Date Address Type Description Status Date Final Date Fees Due
EX-20-03-6473 03/04/2020 1526 PERMIT EXTENSION PERMIT final 03/06/2020 03/06/2020 0.00
ANCONA EXTENSION BL-
AVE 15-09-3714 60

DAYS ONLY NEW
SWIMMING POOL
& SPA W/ PAVER

POOL DECK
$32,700
EX-19-09-3954 09/16/2019 1526 PERMIT EXTENSION NEW SWIMMING final 09/16/2019 09/16/2019 0.00
ANCONA POOL & SPA W/
AVE PAVER POOL
DECK $32,700
EX-18-10-3446 10/18/2018 1526 PERMIT EXTENSION EXTENSION FOR final 10/18/2018 10/18/2018 0.00
ANCONA BL-15-09-
AVE 3714***NEW

SWIMMING POOL
& SPA W/ PAVER

POOL DECK
$32,700
CE-18-10-3471 10/18/2018 1526 CODE ENF LIEN LIEN SEARCH final 10/18/2018 10/18/2018 0.00
ANCONA SEARCH
AVE
CE-18-10-3195 10/12/2018 1526 CODE ENF LIEN LIEN SEARCH final 10/22/2018 10/22/2018 0.00
ANCONA SEARCH
AVE
EX-17-10-2440 10/31/2017 1526 PERMIT EXTENSION **PERMIT final 10/31/2017 10/31/2017 0.00
ANCONA EXTENSION FOR
AVE BL-15-09-3714
NEW SWIMMING
POOL & SPA W/
PAVER POOL
DECK $32,700
CE-17-05-1616 05/11/2017 1526 CODE ENF LIEN LIEN SEARCH final 05/16/2017 05/16/2017 0.00
ANCONA SEARCH
AVE
EX-17-03-1274 03/06/2017 1526 PERMIT EXTENSION EXTENSION FOR final 03/28/2017 03/28/2017 0.00
ANCONA BL-15-09-3714 /
AVE NEW SWIMMING
POOL & SPA W/
PAVER POOL
DECK $32,700
CE-16-12-7273 12/27/2016 1526 CODE ENF LIEN LIEN SEARCH final 12/28/2016 12/28/2016 0.00
ANCONA SEARCH
AVE
PL-16-08-6965 08/26/2016 1526 PLUMB PLUMBING*** pending 222.62
ANCONA COMMERCIAL / SUPPLEMENT***
AVE RESIDENTIAL WORK TO PL-15-07-

4651 (NATURAL
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RV-16-08-6941

RV-16-06-7086

UP-16-02-3023

PL-16-02-3022

CE-16-02-1698

EL-15-12-4680

PL-15-11-5936

SD-15-10-5358

RV-15-09-4426

EL-15-09-3801

RV-15-09-3712

BL-15-09-3714

AB-15-08-5101

BL-15-08-4913

08/25/2016

06/14/2016

02/29/2016

02/29/2016

02/03/2016

12/01/2015

11/18/2015

10/20/2015

09/17/2015

09/04/2015

09/03/2015

09/03/2015

08/24/2015

08/19/2015

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

ZN-15-08-4699 08/17/2015 1526

ANCONA
AVE

REVISION TO
PERMIT

REVISION TO
PERMIT

UPFRONT FEE -
THIS IS NOT A
PERMIT

PLUMB
IRRIGATION /
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

CODE ENF LIEN
SEARCH

ELEC
COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB POOL /
SPA / FOUNTAIN

SHOP DRAWINGS

REVISION TO
PERMIT

ELEC POOL / SPA /
FOUNTAIN

REVISION TO
PERMIT

POOL / SPA /
FOUNTAIN / POND

BOA COMPLETE
(LESS THAN
$75,000)

BLDG PERMIT
CHANGE OF
CONTRACTOR

PAINT / RESURFACE
FL / CLEAN

GAS WORK 6
FIXTURES)

PLUMBING
REVISION

REVISION-
CHANGE IN
CONCRETE
PAVER SIZE

UPFRONT FEE PL-
16-02-3022,
INSTALL LAWN
SPRINKLER
SYSTEM $2,300

INSTALL LAWN
SPRINKLER
SYSTEM $2,300

LIEN SEARCH

TEMP FOR TEST

PLUMBING WORK
FOR NEW
SWIMMING POOL

**INCLUSIVE**
SHOP DRAWING
(STAIR
RAILINGS)

REVISION- SITE
PLAN- DRIVEWAY
CONFIGURATION

NEW SWIMMING
POOL
ELECTRICAL FOR
POOL

REVISION
-ARCHITECTURAL
PAGE

NEW SWIMMING
POOL & SPA W/
PAVER POOL
DECK $32,700

RESUBMITTAL TO
NEW POOL
$32,700

CHANGE OF
CONTRACTOR
FROM BL-13-04-
0301 SPECIAL
INSPECTOR -
FERNANDO
MARQUEZ
P.E.INCLUSIVE
(2) LEVEL
RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION
(2,117.5SF
INTERIOR
ALTERATIONS,
REPLACE
WINDOWS /
DOORS, PAVER
DRIVEWAY W/
(2) ASPHALT
APPROACHES
COUNTY COST
OF JOB @
$174,951.56
**RES** PAINT
HOUSE MAIN
WALLS (WHITE)

approved

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

stop work

final

issued

final

stop work

final

06/23/2016 06/23/2016

02/29/2016 02/29/2016

06/10/2016 04/23/2020

02/04/2016 02/04/2016
12/01/2015 12/02/2015
11/20/2015 03/15/2019

07/06/2016 07/06/2016

10/02/2015 10/02/2015

11/20/2015

09/15/2015 09/15/2015

11/20/2015

08/24/2015 09/16/2019

08/20/2015

08/17/2015 02/24/2017
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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SD-15-08-4664

PU-15-08-4461

AB-15-08-4367

ME-15-07-6086

PL-15-07-4651

RV-15-07-4537

RV-15-04-3890

RV-15-03-4830

BL-15-03-4735

RV-15-03-4541

PU-15-03-3726

SD-15-02-0164

AB-15-02-0182

SD-15-01-0903

PW-14-12-3808

SD-14-07-4229

08/14/2015

08/11/2015

08/07/2015

07/31/2015

07/08/2015

07/06/2015

04/01/2015

03/20/2015

03/18/2015

03/16/2015

03/03/2015

02/04/2015

02/04/2015

01/22/2015

12/11/2014

07/31/2014

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

SHOP DRAWINGS

PUBLIC RECORDS
SEARCH

BOA COMPLETE
(LESS THAN
$75,000)

MECH
COMMERCIAL /

RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB
COMMERCIAL /

RESIDENTIAL WORK

REVISION TO
PERMIT

REVISION TO
PERMIT

REVISION TO
PERMIT

ROOF / LIGHT
WEIGHT CONC

REVISION TO
PERMIT

PUBLIC RECORDS
SEARCH

SHOP DRAWINGS

BOA COMPLETE
(LESS THAN
$75,000)

SHOP DRAWINGS

UTILITIES (CITY
GAS) PERMIT

SHOP DRAWINGS

AND ROOF TRIM
(ONLY) BM 2134-
30 (DARK GRAY)
$1050

*#% INCLUSIVE
%% SHOP
DRAWINGS
DOOR

REQ COPY OF
RV14062145

**RES** PAINT
HOUSE MAIN
WALLS (WHITE)
AND ROOF TRIM
(ONLY) BM 2134-
30 (DARK GRAY)
$1050

DUPLICATE

PLUMBING
PERMIT FOR GAS
WORK SEE RV
1507 4537

REVISION
(ELECTRICAL,
PLUMBING,
MECHANICAL)

REVISION TO
ROOFING
#BL15034735 TO
CHANGE
UNDERLAYMENT
ONLY

STRUCTURAL
REVISION

NEW ROOF
BORAL SAXONY
900 DK
CHARCOAL TILE
(INCLUSIVE)

CANCELLED ***
REVISION
( BUILDING )

REQ CERT COPY
OF RV14062145

*#% INCLUSIVE
%% SHOP
DRAWING
( FLOOR JOIST )

**INCLUSIVE**
NEW ROOF
BORAL ROOFING
SAXONY 900
FLAT TILE
$15,000

*#% INCLUSIVE
%% SHOP
DRAWING
TRUSSES

INSTALL 2" PE
GAS MAIN AND
(1) 1/2" SERVICE
FDOT PERMIT
2015-H-290-2

. *¥** INCLUSIVE
¥XXSHOP
DRAWINGS
WINDOWS &
DOORS

final

final

final

canceled

stop work

final

final

final

final

canceled

final

final

final

final

issued

final

10/02/2015

08/11/2015

08/07/2015

02/05/2016

12/21/2016

04/06/2015

04/02/2015

03/25/2015

03/03/2015

03/25/2015

02/04/2015

01/23/2015

01/22/2015

07/31/2014
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12/21/2016
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03/03/2015

03/25/2015

05/28/2015

01/23/2015
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EL-14-07-4283 07/31/2014 1526
ANCONA

AVE

1526
ANCONA
AVE

ZN-14-07-2943 07/14/2014

ZN-14-07-2942 07/14/2014 1526
ANCONA
AVE

ZN-14-07-2941 07/14/2014 1526
ANCONA
AVE

ZN-14-07-2940 07/14/2014 1526
ANCONA
AVE

ELEC
COMMERCIAL /

RESIDENTIAL WORK

PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
(POD)

PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
(POD)

PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
(POD)

PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
(POD)

TEMPORARY
SERVICE FOR
CONSTRUCTION

CANCELLED NOT
NEEDED-
PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
6/20/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS
ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

CANCELLED NOT
NEEDED-
PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
6/20/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS
ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

CANCELLED NOT
NEEDED-
PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
6/20/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS
ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

CANCELLED NOT
NEEDED-
PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
6/20/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS

final 08/01/2014 08/07/2014

canceled 07/14/2014

canceled

07/14/2014

canceled

07/14/2014

canceled 07/14/2014
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0.00
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ZN-14-07-2939 07/14/2014 1526 PORTABLE
ANCONA STORAGE UNIT
AVE (POD)
ZN-14-07-2938 07/14/2014 1526 PORTABLE
ANCONA STORAGE UNIT
AVE (POD)
ZN-14-07-2937 07/14/2014 1526 PORTABLE
ANCONA STORAGE UNIT
AVE (POD)
CE-14-07-2612 07/09/2014 1526 CODE ENF

ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

CANCELLED NOT
NEEDED-
PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
6/20/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS
ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

CANCELLED NOT
NEEDED-
PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
6/20/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS
ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

PORTABLE
STORAGE UNIT
-- FOR 30 DAYS
AS PER CITY
MANAGER'S
APPROVAL (SEE
ATTACHED)
--EXP DATE
7/21/14
CONDITION:
POD MUST BE
REMOVED
WITHIN 7 DAYS,
IF COMPLAINTS
ARE RECEIVED
FROM THE
NEIGHBORS

CASE 13385 -

canceled 07/14/2014

canceled 07/14/2014

final 07/14/2014 04/15/2015

final 07/09/2014 07/09/2014

ANCONA BOARD/MITIGATION ADMIN FEE

AVE
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-

5pm, M-F).
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