Search Results Page 1 of 5



Citizen Services

Business Services Back to Coral Gables.com

Permits and Inspections: Search Results

Logon

Help

Contact

M New Permit Search

2 » >|

Permit Search Results

		4.65						
Permit#:	App. Date	Street Address	Туре	Description	Status	Issue Date	Final Date	Fees Due
EX-20-03-6473	03/04/2020	1526 ANCONA AVE	PERMIT EXTENSION	PERMIT EXTENSION BL- 15-09-3714 60 DAYS ONLY NEW SWIMMING POOL & SPA W/ PAVER POOL DECK \$32,700	final	03/06/2020	03/06/2020	0.00
EX-19-09-3954	09/16/2019	1526 ANCONA AVE	PERMIT EXTENSION	NEW SWIMMING POOL & SPA W/ PAVER POOL DECK \$32,700	final	09/16/2019	09/16/2019	0.00
EX-18-10-3446	10/18/2018	1526 ANCONA AVE	PERMIT EXTENSION	EXTENSION FOR BL-15-09- 3714***NEW SWIMMING POOL & SPA W/ PAVER POOL DECK \$32,700	final	10/18/2018	10/18/2018	0.00
CE-18-10-3471	10/18/2018	1526 ANCONA AVE	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	10/18/2018	10/18/2018	0.00
CE-18-10-3195	10/12/2018	1526 ANCONA AVE	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	10/22/2018	10/22/2018	0.00
EX-17-10-2440	10/31/2017	1526 ANCONA AVE	PERMIT EXTENSION	**PERMIT EXTENSION FOR BL-15-09-3714 NEW SWIMMING POOL & SPA W/ PAVER POOL DECK \$32,700	final	10/31/2017	10/31/2017	0.00
CE-17-05-1616	05/11/2017	1526 ANCONA AVE	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	05/16/2017	05/16/2017	0.00
EX-17-03-1274	03/06/2017	1526 ANCONA AVE	PERMIT EXTENSION	EXTENSION FOR BL-15-09-3714 / NEW SWIMMING POOL & SPA W/ PAVER POOL DECK \$32,700	final	03/28/2017	03/28/2017	0.00
CE-16-12-7273	12/27/2016	1526 ANCONA AVE	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	12/28/2016	12/28/2016	0.00
PL-16-08-6965	08/26/2016		PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	PLUMBING*** SUPPLEMENT*** TO PL-15-07- 4651 (NATURAL	pending			222.62

Search Results Page 2 of 5

				GAS WORK 6 FIXTURES)				
RV-16-08-6941	08/25/2016	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	PLUMBING REVISION	approved			131.60
RV-16-06-7086	06/14/2016	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION- CHANGE IN CONCRETE PAVER SIZE	final	06/23/2016	06/23/2016	0.00
UP-16-02-3023	02/29/2016	1526 ANCONA AVE	UPFRONT FEE - THIS IS NOT A PERMIT	UPFRONT FEE PL- 16-02-3022, INSTALL LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM \$2,300	final	02/29/2016	02/29/2016	0.00
PL-16-02-3022	02/29/2016	1526 ANCONA AVE	PLUMB IRRIGATION / SPRINKLER SYSTEM	INSTALL LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM \$2,300	final	06/10/2016	04/23/2020	0.00
CE-16-02-1698	02/03/2016	1526 ANCONA AVE	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	02/04/2016	02/04/2016	0.00
EL-15-12-4680	12/01/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	TEMP FOR TEST	final	12/01/2015	12/02/2015	0.00
PL-15-11-5936	11/18/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	PLUMB POOL / SPA / FOUNTAIN	PLUMBING WORK FOR NEW SWIMMING POOL	final	11/20/2015	03/15/2019	0.00
SD-15-10-5358	10/20/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	SHOP DRAWINGS	**INCLUSIVE** SHOP DRAWING (STAIR RAILINGS)	final	07/06/2016	07/06/2016	0.00
RV-15-09-4426	09/17/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION- SITE PLAN- DRIVEWAY CONFIGURATION	final	10/02/2015	10/02/2015	0.00
EL-15-09-3801	09/04/2015		ELEC POOL / SPA / FOUNTAIN	NEW SWIMMING POOL ELECTRICAL FOR POOL	stop work	11/20/2015		0.00
RV-15-09-3712	09/03/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION -ARCHITECTURAL PAGE	final	09/15/2015	09/15/2015	0.00
BL-15-09-3714	09/03/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	POOL / SPA / FOUNTAIN / POND	NEW SWIMMING POOL & SPA W/ PAVER POOL DECK \$32,700	issued	11/20/2015		0.00
AB-15-08-5101	08/24/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	RESUBMITTAL TO NEW POOL \$32,700	final	08/24/2015	09/16/2019	0.00
BL-15-08-4913 ZN-15-08-4699		ANCONA AVE	BLDG PERMIT CHANGE OF CONTRACTOR	CHANGE OF CONTRACTOR FROM BL-13-04- 0301 SPECIAL INSPECTOR - FERNANDO MARQUEZ P.E.INCLUSIVE (2) LEVEL RESIDENTIAL ADDITION (2,117.5 SF INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, REPLACE WINDOWS / DOORS, PAVER DRIVEWAY W/ (2) ASPHALT APPROACHES COUNTY COST OF JOB @ \$174,951.56 **REFE** PAINT	stop work	08/20/2015	02/24/2017	0.00
.5 55 .655	,, 2020		FL / CLEAN	HOUSE MAIN WALLS (WHITE)		,,	,, _ • • •	,

Search Results Page 3 of 5

				AND ROOF TRIM (ONLY) BM 2134- 30 (DARK GRAY) \$1050				
SD-15-08-4664	08/14/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	SHOP DRAWINGS	*** INCLUSIVE *** SHOP DRAWINGS DOOR	final	10/02/2015	10/02/2015	0.00
PU-15-08-4461	08/11/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	PUBLIC RECORDS SEARCH	REQ COPY OF RV14062145	final	08/11/2015	08/11/2015	0.00
AB-15-08-4367	08/07/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	**RES** PAINT HOUSE MAIN WALLS (WHITE) AND ROOF TRIM (ONLY) BM 2134- 30 (DARK GRAY) \$1050	final	08/07/2015	02/24/2017	0.00
ME-15-07-6086	07/31/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	MECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	DUPLICATE	canceled		12/10/2015	0.00
PL-15-07-4651	07/08/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	PLUMBING PERMIT FOR GAS WORK SEE RV 1507 4537	stop work	02/05/2016		0.00
RV-15-07-4537	07/06/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION (ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL)	final	12/21/2016	12/21/2016	0.00
RV-15-04-3890	04/01/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION TO ROOFING #BL15034735 TO CHANGE UNDERLAYMENT ONLY	final	04/06/2015	04/06/2015	0.00
RV-15-03-4830	03/20/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	STRUCTURAL REVISION	final	04/02/2015	04/02/2015	0.00
BL-15-03-4735	03/18/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT CONC	NEW ROOF BORAL SAXONY 900 DK CHARCOAL TILE (INCLUSIVE)	final	03/25/2015	05/28/2015	0.00
RV-15-03-4541	03/16/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	REVISION TO PERMIT	CANCELLED *** REVISION (BUILDING)	canceled		08/24/2016	0.00
PU-15-03-3726	03/03/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	PUBLIC RECORDS SEARCH	REQ CERT COPY OF RV14062145	final	03/03/2015	03/03/2015	0.00
SD-15-02-0164	02/04/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	SHOP DRAWINGS	*** INCLUSIVE *** SHOP DRAWING (FLOOR JOIST)	final	03/25/2015	03/25/2015	0.00
AB-15-02-0182	02/04/2015		BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	**INCLUSIVE** NEW ROOF BORAL ROOFING SAXONY 900 FLAT TILE \$15,000	final	02/04/2015	05/28/2015	0.00
SD-15-01-0903	01/22/2015	1526 ANCONA AVE	SHOP DRAWINGS	*** INCLUSIVE *** SHOP DRAWING TRUSSES	final	01/23/2015	01/23/2015	0.00
PW-14-12-3808	12/11/2014		UTILITIES (CITY GAS) PERMIT	INSTALL 2" PE GAS MAIN AND (1) 1/2" SERVICE FDOT PERMIT 2015-H-290-2	issued	01/22/2015		0.00
SD-14-07-4229	07/31/2014	1526 ANCONA AVE	SHOP DRAWINGS	. *** INCLUSIVE ***SHOP DRAWINGS WINDOWS & DOORS	final	07/31/2014	07/31/2014	0.00

Search Results Page 4 of 5

EL-14-07-	4283	07/31/2014	1526 ANCONA AVE	ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	TEMPORARY SERVICE FOR CONSTRUCTION	final	08/01/2014	08/07/2014	0.00
ZN-14-07-	2943	07/14/2014	1526	PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	CANCELLED NOT NEEDED-PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED) EXP DATE 6/20/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS	canceled		07/14/2014	0.00
ZN-14-07-	2942	07/14/2014	1526 ANCONA AVE	PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	CANCELLED NOT NEEDED- PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED) EXP DATE 6/20/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS	canceled		07/14/2014	0.00
ZN-14-07-	2941	07/14/2014	1526 ANCONA AVE	PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	CANCELLED NOT NEEDED- PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED)EXP DATE 6/20/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS	canceled		07/14/2014	0.00
ZN-14-07-	2940	07/14/2014	1526 ANCONA AVE	PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	CANCELLED NOT NEEDED- PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED)EXP DATE 6/20/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS	canceled		07/14/2014	0.00

Search Results Page 5 of 5

				ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS				
ZN-14-07-2939	07/14/2014		PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	CANCELLED NOT NEEDED- PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED) EXP DATE 6/20/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS	canceled		07/14/2014	0.00
ZN-14-07-2938	07/14/2014		PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	CANCELLED NOT NEEDED- PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED) EXP DATE 6/20/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS	canceled		07/14/2014	0.00
ZN-14-07-2937	07/14/2014		PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT (POD)	PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 30 DAYS AS PER CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL (SEE ATTACHED)EXP DATE 7/21/14 CONDITION: POD MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS, IF COMPLAINTS ARE RECEIVED FROM THE NEIGHBORS	final	07/14/2014	04/15/2015	0.00
CE-14-07-2612	07/09/2014	1526 ANCONA AVE	CODE ENF BOARD/MITIGATION	CASE 13385 - ADMIN FEE	final	07/09/2014	07/09/2014	0.00

The City's online services are protected with an <u>SSL encryption certificate</u>. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).